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11.04.-15.04.2007 119. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen
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Wettkampf-Nr. 133
200m Freistil Frauen Finale

Weltrekord 01:55,52
Europarekord 01:55,52
Deutscher Rekord 01:55,68
Offene Klasse

A-Finale

1. Annika Lurz
Deutsche Meisterin 2007
00:56,75  01:56,26
Daniela Schreiber
00:57,88  01:59,73
Petra Dallmann
00:58,58  02:00,59
Daniela Samulski
00:59,55  02:02,22
Janina-Kristin Gotz
01:00,91  02:04,50
Marietta Uhle
01:00,76  02:04,81
Anja Rambacher
01:01,32 02:05,42

Seraina Printe
01:01,03 02:05,43
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1979

1989
1978
1984
1981
1980
1990
1987

Laure Manaudou FRA
Laure Manaudou FRA
Annika Lurz DSV
Deutscher Schwimm-Verband

SV Halle (Saale)

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SG Bayer WUP/UER/DOR
SC DHfK Leipzig

SG Frankfurt

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SV Nikar Heidelberg

28.03.2007 Melbourne (AUS)
28.03.2007 Melbourne (AUS)
28.03.2007 Melbourne

01:56,26

01:59,73
02:00,59
02:02,22
02:04,50
02:04,81
02:05,42
02:05,43
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